
05 02 01  Safford Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(356.39)$

91,437.28$
0.00$

91,437.28$
91,080.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

2,225,091.04$

91,437.28$
-
91,437.28$

2,316,528.32$

2,224,734.65$

91,437.28$
0.00

91,437.28
2,316,171.93$

10,352,174.00$

500,542.73$
0.00$

500,542.73$
10,852,716.73$

$
$

05 02 04  Thatcher Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(173.44)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(173.44)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

1,023,059.46$

16,350.22$
-
16,350.22$

1,039,409.68$

1,022,886.02$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,022,886.02$

5,073,935.08$

32,700.44$
0.00$

32,700.44$
5,106,635.52$

$
$

05 02 06  Pima Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(115.31)$

20,150.37$
0.00$

20,150.37$
20,035.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

714,943.57$

20,150.37$
-
20,150.37$

735,093.94$

714,828.26$

20,150.37$
0.00

20,150.37
734,978.63$

3,454,070.61$

136,957.62$
0.00$

136,957.62$
3,591,028.23$

$
$
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05 02 07  Fort Thomas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(28,850.37)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(28,850.37)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

577,717.72$

0.00$
-

0.00$
577,717.72$

548,867.34$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

548,867.34$

2,779,873.06$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,779,873.06$
$
$

05 03 05  Solomon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(26.60)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(26.60)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(26.60)$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

(26.60)$

791,588.51$

9,999.96$
0.00$

9,999.96$
801,588.47$

$
$

05 03 09  Klondyke Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(1.32)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(1.32)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(1.32)$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

(1.32)$

41,142.17$

2,269.85$
0.00$

2,269.85$
43,412.02$

$
$
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05 03 16  Bonita Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(9.45)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(9.45)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(9.45)$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

(9.45)$

275,080.79$

778.89$
0.00$

778.89$
275,859.68$

$
$

05 08 02  Gila Institute for Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(63.72)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(63.72)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

358,756.13$

0.00$
-

0.00$
358,756.13$

358,692.40$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

358,692.40$

1,749,380.28$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,749,380.28$
$
$

Graham County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(29,596.60)$

111,587.65$
0.00$

111,587.65$
81,991.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

4,899,567.91$

127,937.87$
-

127,937.87$
5,027,505.78$

4,869,971.30$

111,587.65$
0.00

111,587.65
4,981,558.95$

24,517,244.50$

683,249.49$
0.00$

683,249.49$
25,200,493.99$

$
$
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